
FIRST NAME LAST NAME E-MAIL LTER site (or other affiliation)

Lauren Alteio lalteio@umass.edu HFR

Steve Archer sarcher@me.com JRN

Audrey Barker Plotkin aabarker@fas.harvard.edu HFR

John Blair jblair@ksu.edu KNZ

Donie Bret-Harte msbretharte@alaska.edu ARC

peter caldwell pcaldwell02@fs.fed.us cwt

John Campbell jlcampbell@fs.fed.us HBR

Alexandra Conway alix.conway@usask.ca BNZ

Allyson Degrassi adegrass@uvm.edu HFR

Aaron Ellison aellison@fas.harvard.edu HFR

Andrew Felton felton12392@gmail.com KNZ

David Foster drfoster@fas.harvard.edu HFR

Brad Gottshall brad.gottshall@louisville.edu KBS

Robert Griffin-Nolan robertgn13@gmail.com KNZ

Taehee Hwang taehee@indiana.edu CWT

Siddharth Iyengar iyeng029@umn.edu CDR

Tony Joern ajoern@ksu.edu KNZ

Julia Jones geojulia@comcast.net AND

Kaitlin Kimmel kimme099@umn.edu CDR

Alan Knapp aknapp@colostate.edu KNZ

Mayank Kohli kohli027@umn.edu CDR

Ola Langvall ola.langvall@slu.se SITES (Sweden)

eric lind elind@umn.edu CDR

Chelcy Miniat cfminiat@fs.fed.us CWT

Jesse Nippert nippert@ksu.edu KNZ

Justin Olnes jrolnes@alaska.edu BNZ

Cristy Portales porta020@umn.edu CDR

Phil Robertson robert30@msu.edu KBS

Tim Schowalter tschowalter@agcenter.lsu.edu LUQ

Joel Scott joelscott@gmail.com CWT

Catalina Segura catalina.segura@oregonstate.edu AND

Satish Serchan serchans@onid.oregonstate.edu AND

Gus Shaver gshaver@mbl.edu ARC

Ingrid Slette ingrid.slette@gmail.com KNZ

Melinda Smith melindas.smith@colostate.edu KNZ

Chris Sobek csobek@fs.fed.us CWT

Chris Still chris.still@oregonstate.edu AND

Alexandria Wenninger akwenninger@alaska.edu BNZ

Sally Wittlinger salwitt@asu.edu CAP

John Yarie jayarie@alaska.edu BNZ

Jess Zimmerman jesskz@ites.upr.edu LUQ
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